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| MPIIT |
TJ ZENTIVAPraha A 2379 6:10 2426 KK Dopravni podn iky C
HOLECEK Ladislav 385 2:0 370 STOKLASA Petr
VALENTQVA Jana 382 0:2 433 HABADA Jind fjch
BARTL Jan 409 2:0 399 SVOBODOVA Dagmar
KELLNER Miloslav 381 0:2 415 SVARC Antonin
FIALOVA Eliska 393 022 409 HNATEK Karel
KRAUSOVA Lenka 429 2:0 400 TOMES Miroslav

TJ Radlice A 2423 12:4 2345 PSK Union Praha D

TUREK Karel 341 022 378 MORAVEC Pavel
BENES ST. Milo$ 407 2.0 365 PYTLIKOVA Kia
KOFRON Leo$ 410 2:0 400 JAKUBIK Pavel
LEHNER Radek 400 0:2 406 FREMR Martin
KAMIN Jan 423 2:0 413 FREMROVA Jarmila
BENES Milo$ ml. 442 2.0 383 FOUS Slavek

[ MPIII_|
I.PSKNA 2428 14:2 2259 Slavoj Velké Popovice B
URBAN Vladimir 393  0:2 406 LASSIG Jifi

NOVAK Ladislav 380 2.0 379 KAPAL Petr
BLABOLILOVA Martina 399 2.0 392 MUSIL Ladislav
TREGLER Jaromir 423  2:0 378 §OVICEK Pavel

KLECKA Vit 422 2.0 347 SOMOLIK i
SOVA Jan 411 2.0 357 ZIZKA Karel (*)

stéfdani: od 75. hodu: ZIZKA Karel + JANATA Petr

SK Meteor Praha C 2314 10:6 2306 KK Konstruktiva P raha E

KK SlavojPrahaD 2333 14:2 2140 SKUhelnésklady D

STOLBA Jii 365 2:0 305 MICHAL Miroslav
KOUBOVA Blanka 364 2.0 359 CEJDOVA Martina
FRIDRICHOVA Dana 402 02 426 TUMPACH Roman
KUKLOVA Danuse 379 2.0 344 MICHALOVA Markéta
BENES Pavel 405 2.0 333 CERNY Pavel
SKABRADA Ladislav 418 2.0 373 MUDRA Jif
Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 0O 00 O TJ Sokol VrSovice E

Utkani odloZeno z divodu vypadku elektrického proudu na 30.11 2009

Sokol Zizkov C 2326 2:14 2390 TJ Praga Praha B

BERNATEK Bedich 395 0:2 412 MUSIL Bohumir
DVORAK Petr 422 2.0 362 HYBS Karel
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana 337 022 354 BERANOVAiina
JANCALEK Jiti 360 02 405 ALES Zdesk
EDLMANN Bohumil 405 2.0 399 PERMAN Milan
KARAUS Jan 395 2.0 374 TITZ Josef (*)

stéidani: od 51. hodu: TITZ Josef + VAJC Vladislav

Starty ndhradnik G:
2. start: SVOBODOVA Dagmar (DP Praha C, 00831)
1. start: STOKLASA Petr (DP Praha C, 11242)

STRNAD Bohumil 403  0:2 445 JANOUSEK Pavel
LUKAS Martin 423 2:0 401 PICHL Petr
TOMSA Karel 388 02 392 KASPAROVA Pavlina
JALOVY Milo$ 348 02 373 ELSTNEROVA Nta
REGNER Miroslav 389 02 399 KAVAN Oiith
GEBR Josef 375 02 380 BARTOS Michal

SK Uhelné sklady E 2412 14:2 2326 KK Slavia Praha C

POVYSIL Libor 427 2:0 419 MAJEROVA Natasa
NOVAKOVA Vlasta 383 2:0 367 FRITSCH Marek
DUSKOVA Jana 408 2.0 389 RIOVA Lidmila
MIKUSKOVA Jaroslava 374 02 377 SUBRTOVA Kiitea
KAFKOVA Jindra 402 2.0 384 MASTAIROVA Zdeika
DUSEK Miloslav 418 2.0 390 JONAKiemysl
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Tabulka
1. TJ Radlice A 12 10 1 1 140:52 2363 21
2. I.PSKN A 12 8 0 4 112:80 2322 16
3. KK Slavia Praha C 12 7 1 4 10191 2317 15
4. KK Slavoj Praha D 12 7 0 5 112:80 2338 14
5. TJ Praga Praha B 12 7 0 5 102:90 2306 14
6. SK Uhelné sklady D 12 7 0 5 96:96 2295 14
7. SK Uhelné sklady E 12 6 1 5 107:85 2324 13
8. KK Konstruktiva Praha E 12 6 1 5 106:86 2309 K
9. PSK Union Praha D 12 6 1 5 105:87 2376 13
10. SK Meteor Praha C 12 6 1 5 10191 2280 13
11. Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 11 6 0 5 84:92 2334 12
12. KK Dopravni podniky C 12 5 2 5 101:91 2370 12
13. Slavoj Velké Popovice B 12 4 0 8 82:110 2272 8
14. TJ Sokol VrSovice E 11 3 0 8 55:121 2230 6
15. Sokol Zizkov C 12 1 2 9 60:132 2303 4
16. TJ ZENTIVA Praha A 12 1 0 11 56:136 2249 2
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jméno hie

. KUDEJ David

. VLCEK Ivan

. KELLNER Miloslav
. BENES Milos ml.

FOUS Slavek

. KAFKOVA Jindra

. LUKAS Martin

. JICHA Véclav

. KLECKA Vit

. BENES Pavel

. KOTAPIS Jaroslav
. KARAUS Jan

. TUMPACH Roman
. SKABRADA Ladislav
. KAMIN Jan

. LASSIG Jif

. MATYSKA Michal

. TREGLER Jaromir
. KUKLOVA Danuse
. DUSEK Miloslav

. MUSIL Bohumir

. STOCHL Martin

. TOMES Miroslav

. STRNAD Bohumil

. PERMAN Milan

. WOLF Karel

. BARTOS Michal

. HNATEK Karel

. KOFRQN Leo$

. JONAK Remysl

. GEBR Josef

. MUSIL Ladislav

. FREMR Martin

. DVORAK Petr

. KASPAROVA Pavlina
. JANOUSEK Pavel

. SVARC Antonin

. LEHNER Radek

. HABADA Jindich

. PYTLIKOVA Kvéta
. FARTOVA Lidmila

. VAJC Vladislav

. MAJEROVA Natasa
. STOLBA Jii

. NOVAKOVA Vlasta
. DUSKA Pavel

. RIBYL Bohuslav

. FIALOVA Eliska

. ZUZANKOVA Nikola
. REGNER Miroslav
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Porradi _jednotlivci:

druzstvo
US Praha E
Union D
Zentiva
Radlice A
Union D
US Praha E
Zizkov C
Admira C
PSKN
Slavoj D
Union D
Meteor C
US Praha D
Slavoj D
Radlice A
V.Popovice
Admira C
I. PSKN
Slavoj D
US Praha E
Konstruktiva E
DP Praha C
DP Praha C
Zizkov C
Konstruktiva E
VrSovice E
Praga B
DP Praha C
Radlice A
Slavia C
Zizkov C
V.Popovice
Union D
Meteor C
Praga B
Praga B
DP Praha C
Radlice A
DP Praha C
Union D
Slavia C
Konstruktiva E
Slavia C
Slavoj D
US Praha E
Admira C
Admira C
Zentiva
Slavia C
Zizkov C

etk
432,0
429,4
420,1
418,8
414,1
414,0
414,0
413,5
411,0
411,0
407,5
406,7
406,6
406,1
404,8
404,6

plné dordzka  chyby pokuz. maximum
2923 1397 59 4/6 (469
2031 1363 40 4/6 (458)
283,4 136,7 32 717 (472)
276,6 1422 4,05/5  (447)
2849 129,2 8,2 5/6497)
2810 1330 6,B/6 (450)
288,1 1258 6,1 6/ (444)

2781 1354 6,6 6/ (445)
2744 1366 63 5/5 (480)
286,2 124,7 6,7 66/ (435)
286,0 1215 6,6B/6  (438)
281,6 1250 6,7 66/ (433)

2842 1224 88/8  (453)
284,7 121,4 56 6/6  (443)
2789 1259 74 S/ (424)
289,3 1153 64 6/7 (463)
281,5 1224 7,96/6  (427)
280,1 123,3 64&/5 (431)
276,0 1269 7,25/6  (423)
277,8 12508 6,4/6  (433)
2745 127,83 5/6 (418)
2819 1202 7,0/8  (434)
2845 117,35 8,8/8  (429)
281,9 1198 596/6  (438)
2793 122,55 6/6  (460)
280,6 1205 9,0 /77 (454)
286,0 114,7 8,0/88 (441)
2795 1210 68/8  (431)
2839 1164 89 4/5 (432)
2747 1254 61 6/7 (433)
2845 1151 9,2 66/ (434)
2799 117,348, 7/7  (442)

2769 1198 52 64/ (413)
2769 1190 95 6/6  (440)
276,9 116,86 8,8/8  (437)
280,9 111,8 8,4/86 (445)

2770 1152 88/8 (417)
266,7 1254 7,1/55 (422)
2775 1136 100 7/8  (433)
2689 1221 69 5/6 (441
272,8 1181 6,0 7/7 44B)
2833 17,99 5/6 (430)
276,0 1146 7,8/7  (436)
2779 1106 69 6/6  (411)
2753 112,677 4/6  (413)
276,0 111,4 11,1 /65 (411)
2787 1085 9,1 5/6(424)
2741 1130 95 /7  (420)
271,8 1153 07, 6/7  (424)
272,3 114,7 011, 6/6  (420)
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51. MRZILEK J¥i V.Popovice
52. PICHL Petr Praga B
53. MICHAL Miroslav US Praha D
54. BARES Einar DP Praha C
55. POVYSIL Libor US Praha E
56. BILKA Jif Admira C
57. KRAUSOVA Lenka Zentiva
58. MORAVEC Pavel Union D
59. DUSKOVA Jana US Praha E
60. HYBS Karel Konstruktiva E
61. EDLMANN Bohumil Meteor C
62. TOMSA Karel Zizkov C
63. S'OVICEK Pavel V.Popovice
64. FREMROVA Jarmila Union D
65. BERNATEK Betich Meteor C
66. TUREK Karel Radlice A
67. NOVAK Ladislav I. PSKN
68. FRITSCH Marek Slavia C
69. MYSICKOVA Jana Vrsovice E
70. BARTL Jan Zentiva
71. TITZ Josef Konstruktiva E
72. JAKUBIK Pavel Union D
73. BENES ST. Milo$ Radlice A
74. KUDEJOVA Jitka US Praha E
75. KILIAN Pavel VrSovice E
76. RAUVOLFOVA Alena VrSovice E
77. KAPAL Petr V.Popovice
78. BERANOVA Jtina Konstruktiva E
79. NOWAKOVA Anna Admira C
80. MUDRA Jii US Praha D
81. HOLY Jti Praga B
82. CERNY Pavel US Praha D
83. MARUNA Lubo3 Slavoj D
84. SUBRTOVA Katéina Slavia C
85. URBAN Vladimir I. PSKN
86. BOHUSLAV Miroslav Admira C
87. EDLMANNOVA Zuzana Meteor C
88. BELOHLAVEK Jaroslav Vrsovice E
89. KOUBOVA Blanka Slavoj D
90. HOLE'EK Ladislav Zentiva
91. JALOVY Milo$ Zizkov C
92. JANCALEK Jiii Meteor C
93. VALENTOVA Jana Zentiva
SVACINA Josef Meteor C
LANGR Jiii Konstruktiva E
MICHAL Petr US Praha D
RYBKA Tomas Slavia C
JICHA Tomas V.Popovice
CECHOVSKY Martin I. PSKN
SOVA Jan I. PSKN
SAILEROVA Anna Slavoj D
VONDRACEK Frantisek Konstruktiva E
MRZILEK Milan V.Popovice
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386,8
386,6
386,3
386,1
385,8
385,3
384,9
384,7
383,6
383,6
382,7
381,8
381,6
381,5
380,3
379,9
379,5
376,4
376,1
375,1
374,6
374,5
374,3
374,0
373,6
373,6
372,5
371,7
371,2
370,8
370,6
370,5
364,8
364,1
363,2
362,8
360,5
357,4
356,1
354,8
352,7
352,0
351,9
421,0
419,0
416,1
411,5
405,5
399,0
397,8
397,5
394,0
393,0
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268,6 1182 88 5/7  (405)
270,0 1167 9,0 8/§411)
274,7 111,03 8/8  (435)
2705 1156 87/87 (411)

2762 109,77 9,%/6  (452)
266,6 1186 56 5/6 (414)
2741 1108 8,6 /76 (429)
260,1 1156 6,8 /65 (401)
266,6 117,0 78/6 (422
2708 112,887,6/6  (459)
2742 10855 906/6  (413)
2758 106,0 12,3 /6  (408)
2634 1182 110 5/7 28[4
2734 108,1 210, 6/6  (447)
2711 1092 9,0 6/6  (423)
266,4 1135 7,8 /% (434)
269,8 109,7 10,85/5  (438)
2773 992 12,1/77 (405)
271,6 1045 10,8 7/7 429]
2675 107,6 10,6 6/7(453)
268,9 1058,613 4/6  (392)
2622 1123 92 /& (404)
2507 114,62 8,5/5  (413)
2740 100,1 12,3 5/§428)
266,9 106,7 10,45/7  (426)
267,2 106BL5 7/7  (438)
268,9 103,6 112 /76 (435)
2704 101,3 124 5/6 7@l
259,3 111,8 9,0 /@ (397)
267,7 1031 133 8/8  (403)
2596 111,0 10,7 6/8  (397)
2615 1090 9,8 8/8420)
2631 101,6 10,8 /& (391)
262,01 102,0 125 6/7  (413)
2550 108,2 10,35/5  (393)
2639 990 41 4/6  (402)
2652 953,112 6/6  (403)
256,2 101,1 13,07/7  (409)
2633 928 14,35/6  (372)
2520 102,8 119 7/7 898
2560 96,7 12,9 /6  (388)
2572 948 145 6/6 (378)
2579 94,0 14,6 /76 (382)
286,0 1350 90 1/6 j421
297,0 122,0 130 1/6  (419)
286,3 1298 4,6 85/ (443)
2885 1230 9,0 2/7(428)
271,3 134,3 4,3 72/ (469)

294,0 1050 110 48/
2795 1183 66 2/5
2733 1242 55 @/
292,0 102,0 8,0 /61
2750 1180 80 /1

(399)
(414)
(427)
(394)
(393)
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FRIDRICHOVA Dana Slavoj D 3925 2650 1275 6,0 /6l (402)
BARTOS Michal I. PSKN 390,7 276,5 1142 8,7 2/5(407)
ALES Zdertk Konstruktiva E 390,3 269,1 121,2 89 3/6  (405)
ZIZKA Karel V.Popovice 388,4 2827 1058 10,4 A/ (447)
SPLCKOVA Johana VrSovice E 388,1 279,9 1082 9,3 3/7(429)
BLABOLILOVA Martina I. PSKN 387,6 270,3 117,3 8,23/5 (432)
SVOBODOVA Dagmar DP Praha C 387,0 272,0 1150012,2/8  (399)
PREUCIL Roman DP Praha C 386,0 269,0 1170 50 1/8 6)38
MASTALIROVA Zdeika Slavia C 3857 2795 106,3 11,3 4/7  (404)
FINDEJS Martin I. PSKN 382,1 2736 1085 8,0 3/ (407)
VASKO Matj Slavoj D 377,3 2628 1145 92 2/6  (393)
LEHNER Marek Radlice A 3740 266,4 107,6 10,5 52/ (402)
SKALICKY Pavel Praga B 373,8 2658 1080 9,5 8/ (393)
KRUPICKA Bohuslav Admira C 3725 2770 955 135 2/6 8QB
MICHALOVA Markéta US Praha D 372,0 2749 97,1 80,5/8  (394)
WIESNER Pavel I. PSKN 3715 269,7 101,8 13,8 53/ (398)
STOKLASA Petr DP Praha C 370,0 260,0 110,0 9,0/81 (370)
KAVAN Oldfich Praga B 368,3 259,8 1086 11,8 5/8  (399)
CEJDOVA Martina US Praha D 364,3 2650 99,3 11,7 83/ (374)
ELSTNEROVA Nala Praga B 358,1 261,9 96,3 13,3 4/8 (393)
VACEK Zbyrek Vrsovice E 356,6 2650 91,6 135 4/7  (386)
SOMOLIK Jii V.Popovice 3542 258,3 958 12,8 4/7  (394)
TANUSKA Daniel US Praha D 3515 257,9 93,6 12,9 /8 (373)
HAKEN Jifi Union D 350,0 233,0 1170 11,0 1/6  (350)
MIKUSKOVA Jaroslava US Praha E 3459 2493 96,801 3/6  (393)
JANATA Petr V.Popovice 3385 2490 89,5 158 74/ (366)
KLIMA Jaroslav US Praha E 331,4 251,4 80,0 15,6 /63 (356)
BARESOVA Kwta Zentiva 3280 223,0 1050 10,0 1/7  (328)
SUBRT Jii Zentiva 3250 251,3 738 193 2/7 (358)
ZISKOVA Monika VrSovice E 3215 2410 805 215 /2 (361)
MARES Zdewk Zentiva 3180 250,0 680 23,0 1/7 (318)
LACINA Karel Zizkov C 287,0 207,0 80,0 21,0 1/6 (287)
KORINEK Toméas Zizkov C 272,0 201,0 71,0 21,0 1/6 2Ap7

13. kolo

03.12.09 ¢ 19:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha E - TJ ZENTIVA Praha A

03.12.09 ¢ 17:30 Slavoj Velké Popovice B - SK Meteor Praha C

01.12.09 Gt 18:00 KK Slavia Praha C - I. PSKN A

03.12.09 ¢t 18:00 TJ Praga Praha B - SK Uhelné sklady E

02.12.09 st 17:30 TJ Sokol VrSovice E - Sokol Zizkov C

01.12.09 Gt 17:30 SK Uhelné sklady D - Sokol Admira Kobylisy C

02.12.09 st 17:30 PSK Union Praha D - KK Slavoj Praha D

01.12.09 Gt 17:30 KK Dopravni podniky C - TJ Radlice A

Dohravka 12. kola

30.11.09 po

Sokol Admira Kobylisy C - TJ Sokol VrSovice E

Zpracoval: Martin Bereztv, V. Novaka 475, 252 19 Rudn&@- Mobil: 724-589-198

e-mail: mbereznev@centrum.cz, mbereznev@seznameay : pks.kuzelky.cz
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